
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2023-04-27
RSZ Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:21:46
13:39:49
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13:23:49
13:38:49
15:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

35 35
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
7
28

:

:

27 April 2023
Zandvoort GP - 4259 mtr.

Vrij Rijden Fast - Sessie 3

216Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayMotorcyclein lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

214 Stefan de Boer Yamaha R11:57.584 13:27:5521
167 Koen Verhaart Honda CBR1:55.717 13:28:0322
92 Robrecht Post Yamaha R11:54.285 13:28:1623
17 Djim Ulrich Yamaha R11:47.554 13:29:5724
17 Djim Ulrich Yamaha R11:47.286 13:37:1165
17 Djim Ulrich Yamaha R11:45.458 13:38:5776
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